
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-114. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Computer technologies (in English)  M18-203  Kartsev P.F.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  B19-105  Gustun O.N.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  S19-101  Gustun O.N., Merkulov E.Y.
Mon, 23 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Econometrics  B16-V01  Smirnov D.S.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to LaTeX  B17-102  Kirillov A.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B19-101  Merkulov E.Y., Gustun O.N.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  B19-102  Gustun O.N., Kiselyov B.G.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Course project: (basic design and CAD); Term Project: Basics of Engineering and

CAD  B17-101, B17-103, B17-104  Yudin I.A., Rodko I.I.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Computer Technology  M19-217, M19-303, M19-304  Podlivaev A.I.
Thu, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Computer Technology  M18-105, M18-303, M18-304  Podlivaev A.I.
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of CAD for nuclear-physics installations  Potok 1  M19-100, M19-101,

M19-102, M19-105, M19-106, M19-108, M19-115, M19-117, M19-164, M19-167  Zadeba E.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Practicum Project  B19-515  Lebedev F.V., Kogos K.G.
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  S19-201  Leonova N.M.
Fri, 27 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Informatics  B19-V02  Dmitrieva V.V., Averyanov G.P.
Sat, 28 Dec 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Digital design of complex engineering objects  M18-SH02  Zhabitskiy M.G.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:45 — 16:05 ATT Principles of design and engineering calculations of devices and installations

(advanced level)  M18-SH02  Yudin I.A., Shashkov Y.V.
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-604  Kiselyov B.G., Leonova N.M.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of design and engineering calculations of devices and installations

(advanced level)  M18-SH02  Shashkov Y.V., Yudin I.A.
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-105  Gustun O.N.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S19-101  Merkulov E.Y., Gustun O.N.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-401  Gustun O.N.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-403  Gustun O.N., Kiselyov B.G.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S19-201  Leonova N.M.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-101  Gustun O.N., Merkulov E.Y.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital design of complex engineering objects  M18-SH02  Zhabitskiy M.G.


